
TWP 113 RNG 23

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415
161718

19 20
21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32
33

35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Hickey
Lake

Cedar

Lake

Pleasant
Lake

Mud
Lake

Ea
st

Bra
nch

Ra
ven Str

eam

Sand Creek

UP

UP

Memorial
Park

Greenway
Park

Foundry
Hill Park

Northside Park

Philipps
Park

Sliding Hill
Skate Park

Heritage 
Park

Yackly
Cabin Park

Union Hill

Saint
Benedict

Sõ"2

Sõ"64Sõ"64

Sõ"61

$+4

$+7

Sõ"61

Sõ"61

?A@19

?A@13

$+8

Sõ"64

Sõ"56

$+2
$+2

$+2

?A@19

?A@13

?A@19

$+11

$+11

Sõ"2

Sõ"89

?A@21

$+4

$+11

?A@21

Sõ"64

?A@21

$+8

Sõ"64

Sõ"64

Sõ"64

Sõ"64

$+8

$+15

Sõ"89

$+15

$+15
Sõ"61

$+30
Sõ"143 $+3

Sõ"89

Sõ"89

1 1
5

1 1
5

107

10
7

114 114104104

107

110
1 10

10
9

10 9

123
123

11
2

122 122

11
9

11
9

117

11
11 1

6

?A@13

$+15

$+60

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

260 St E

Hwy 19 Blvd

HWY 19 Blvd

Fidd
ler C

t SE

Main St E

280th Rabt W280th Rabt W

260th St W

School St NE

Patriot St NE

12th St NE280th Rabt W

Colorado St NW

alley

Highview Cir

Bernas Ln

Ho
riz

on
 D

r S
E

Ho
riz

on
 D

r S
E

Gym
 C t Terrance Cir

12th St NE

Danube Cir NE

Re
nto

n A
ve

Ch
alu

ps
ky

Av
eS

E

George Ave NE

Vrtis Ln

Pearl St

220th St E

2nd St SE

Math Ct

7th St NE

7th St NE

Bavari a Ln

Gooseberry Ln

10th
Ave

SE

Ch
urc

hA
ve

N
Co

l um
bu

sA
ve

N

1st St SW

Bruzek Ln

2nd St SW

Maple Ct

City ParkRdalley

5th St NW

Prairie Ct NE alley

Colu
mbu

sAv
e N

RESERVE AT EASTLAND

Speech St NW

7th
Av

e

Central Ave S

For
est

G r ee
nC

ir

2nd St SE

1st St NW

4th S t NW

alley

UnionH il lBl vd

3rd StNE

1st St NE
Whisper St NW

Cle
ve la

nd Ave
NW

Ch alups kyA veN E

alley

Je ff
erso

nA
ve N

W

1st St NE

Liberty Ln

240th St

Heritage Ct NE

1st St NW

11th Ct NE

Horizon Dr SE
10

th
Av

eS
E

His
tor

y C
t N

W

Main St E

alley

2nd St NW

Highview Dr

Liberty Park

N C
irc

le 
Dr

4th
A v

eN
W

1st St SE

248th St W

Grand View Ct

260th St E

Naylor Ave

Jef
fer

son
Ave

NW

4th St NW

220th St W

3rd St NW

Sc
ien

ce
 Av

e

Bo hemia St

8t h Av e all
ey

Kennedy Ave NW

Lin
co

ln
Av

eS

2nd Ave SW

1s
tA

ve
NW

3rd Ave NW

Leroy Ave

6th St NE

Michelle St

Alton Ave SE

all
ey

Al tonA ve SEalley 14
1s

t A
ve

7th Ave SE

Columbus Ave S

Lex
ing

t on
Ave

S

6th St NW

Cherrywood Dr

Ma
rk

Av
e

Park A ve S

Grant Ave NW

4th
A v

eS
W

Co
tto

nw
oo

dL
n

Co
lu m

bu
sA

v e
N

Melody Ln

5th
Av

eS
W

Xa
na

du
 Av

e

1st St NE

1st St SW

Flag Blvd

Ec
lip

s e
Pk

wy

S Circ l e Dr

225th St W

alley

alley

4th St NE

17
1s

t A
ve

alley

3rd St NW
2nd St NE

alley

Xe
on

 Av
e

La
keAve

Langford Trl

181st Ave

Heritage Trl NE

270th St W

M
aple

Ct

11th St NE

2nd St SW

Ced arLak e Ct

We
nc

el
Av

e

Sunset Ave N

all
ey

229th St W

Sunrise Ave N

252nd St W

IronwoodAve

S tevens St

4th St NE

alley Ch
a lu

ps
ky

Av
eN

E

Jir
ik

A v
e

Dr
ex

el 
Av

e

W
illo

wL
n

Ra
ve n

St

Ju
nip

er
Av

e

3rd St NE

240th St W

Ve
rm

on
t A

ve

2nd StNW

2nd St SE

1st St SE

M
arde n Ct

257th St

Indep e ndenc e Ave

1st Ave NE

EC
eda

r La
ke Dr

Phillip Pkwy
4th St NE

7th St NE

Lavonne St

NE
Hig

hla
nd

Dr

L e
xin

gto
n A

ve
N

1st St NW

Music St NW

Golfview

Dr

Hickey Lake Dr

Hunter'sRidgeCir

alley

all
ey

all
ey

250th St W

12th St NW

all
ey

Cedar Point Rd

245
th S

t E

265th St W

7th S t NW

10
th

Av
eN

E

Lin
co

ln
Av

eN

Ko
ep

er
Av

e N
E

240th St W

A rt St
NW

2n
dA

ve
NW

1 1
th

A v
e N

W

Lucy St

La
dy

Sli
pp

er
A v

eN

6t h
Av

eN
W all

ey

En
gli

sh
Av

eN
W

Ly
nd

ale
Av

eN

230th St E

5th AveNW

247thSt W

alley

Teale Av e2nd St NE

245th St W

280th St W

Pershing Ave N

S ilver Ma
ple

Dr250th St W

Silver MapleDr

Main St W

240th St W

Central Ave N

Pexa Dr

235th St

Ind
ian

 Av
e

Main St W
Main St W

240th St E

260th St E

Ce
da

r L
n

253rd St E

270th St W

E 220th St

263rd St E

270th St

4th
Av

e N
W

260th St W

225th St W

W 223rd St

Alt
on

Av
eN

E

Ha
rlo

w A
ve

W
Cedar Lake Dr

Cam ber Ave

E

Cedar Lake Dr

230th St W

Bohnsack Way

Ba
se

lin
e A

ve

240th St W

255th St W

Xa
nd

a A
ve

Ch
urc

h A
ve

Base
line

Blvd

280th St E

La
ng

for
d A

ve

245th St W

St
Be

ne
dic

tR
d

230th St W

280th St W

Helena Blvd

Re
dw

ing
 Av

eAb
erd

ee
n A

ve

De
lm

ar 
Av

e

280th S tW

Colum busA veN

37.

37

17.

17

12.

12

16.

16

15.

15

19.

19

33.

33

36.

36

21.

21

23.

23

24.

24

29.

29

44.

44

1.

1

22.

22

7.

7

41.

41

13.

13

26.

26

43.

43

31.

31

6.

6

11.

11

14.

14

10.

10

9.

9

42.

42

40.

40

4.

4

32.

32

18.

18

30.

30

34.

34

3.

3

38.

38

35.

35

28.

28

5.

5

25.

25

39.

39

2.

2

8.

8

27.

27

20.

20 Saint
Wenceslaus
Cemetery

Catholic
Cemetery

WHEATLANDDERRYNANE LANESBURGH

BELLE PLAINE

SAND CREEKSAINT LAWRENCE SPRING
LAKE

CEDAR LAKE

HELENA

NEW PRAGUE
101

117

101

Hwy 19 Blvd
HWY 19 Blvd

Horizon Dr SE
Hor izon Dr SE

2nd Ave SW

County Road 37

Her itage Trl

M-8
Hor izon Dr SE

Heritage Ln NE

Hor izon Dr SE

Water St N W

Wheat St N W

alley

Mill St

alley

alley

1st Ave SE

1st Ave SW

5th St N E

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)
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